
Unique perks Food for all occasions

Meetings & Events

Meeting your needs

The Social Hub Madrid is an ideal place to host meetings 
and events. As a hub that offers everything under one 
roof, expect an open-minded, community-led atmosphere 
that boosts productivity and fun.

We’ll bring your ideas to life, no matter how big or small 
they may be – from setting up a team day in a boardroom 
to transforming our restaurant into a networking event. 
Thinking of throwing a party? We can turn your vision 
into reality. A private dining room? Sure! An open bar? No 
problem. An entire floor of The Social Hub to yourself? 
Just ask; we’ll make it happen.

The Social Hub has loads of options 
for everything from cocktail parties 
to post-meeting buffets, catering 
to all tastes while focusing on local 
produce.

Tours and contact hours
Monday to Friday, 9.00 to 17.00
or outside these hours upon request

Cuesta de San Vicente 28, 
28008 Madrid

T. +34 699 379 137
E. events.madrid@thesocialhub.co

• AV equipment
• Brainstorm kit & flip chart
• Dedicated host
• Discounted hotel stay
• Breakout areas
• Food & drinks

MadridFrom a private meeting to the party of the year



Group menu

Cocktail packages

€20,00 
This menu includes one main dish, one dessert or coffee and one drink (beer, wine, water, soft drinks).

These packages include wine, beer, soft drinks and water throughout the service.

Cocktail La Imprenta (1h30min): €50,00

Cocktail La Semana (2 hours): €60,00

These packages include coffee, tea, soft drinks, water and juices throughout the service.

Sweet coffee break 
Half Day: €11,50

Savoury coffee break 
Half Day: €17,50

Healthy coffee break 
Half Day: €21,50

Meetings & Events

Coffee break packages

MadridMenu



Setup per space
Madrid

Room size Daily rate
*Prices including VAT

Meeting space 1

Meeting space 2

Meeting space 1+2

Restaurant Corner

Terracota

Private dinning room

Restaurant

Playroom

Rooftop pool

Rooftop bar left

Rooftop bar right

Solarium
 
Gaming room

Pasaje

Plaza

Meeting space 3

32 m2

32 m2

64 m2

76 m2

33,4 m2

25,4 m2

219,2 m2

70 m2

178 m2

49,78 m2

47,5 m2

28 m2

33,6 m2

115 m2

756 m2

78 m2

Half day starting from €350
Full day starting from €500

Half day starting from €250
Full day starting from €350

Half day starting from €650
Full day starting from €850

Half day starting from €650
Full day starting from €850

Half day starting from €275
Full day starting from €425

Half day starting from €275
Full day starting from €425

Price on request

Price on request

Price on request



Setup per space
Madrid

U-shape Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Theatre School Cabaret

Meeting space 1

Meeting space 2

Meeting space 1+2

Restaurant corner 

Terracota

Private dinning room

Restaurante

Playroom

Rooftop pool

Rooftop bar left

Rooftop bar right

Solarium
 
Gaming room

Pasaje

Plaza

Meeting space 3

8

8

24

8

8

12

8

10

22

16

16

32

12

16

20

20

45

38

17

20

110

50

89

25

24

15

17

80

378

60

12

12

24

20

12

30

12

12

24

8

32

20

20

40

15

24



Floor plan
Madrid

Ground floor

Meeting space 1

Meeting space 2

Terracota

Private dinning room



Floor plan
Madrid

Floor 1 & 2

Gaming room

Sala Misses

Floor 1

Floor 2




